The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 27
ACCU-P® TECHNOLOGY
The use of silicon oxide, a very low - loss dielectric material, in conjunction with highly conductive electrode
metals, results in low ESR and high Q. These high - frequency characteristics change at a slower rate with
increasing frequency than for ceramic microwave capacitors.
ACCU-P® meets the fast - growing demand for low - loss (high - Q) capacitors for use in surface mount technology,
especially for the wireless communications market at frequencies up to and above 5.8GHz.

Ultra-Miniature 01005 Size
Accu-P® Series
HOW TO ORDER
P/N EXAMPLE: C 0 0 5 Y K 1 R 0 A B S T R
C005
Series
Y
Voltage
Y = 16V
X
Temperature
Coefficient
XXX
Capacitance
(pF)
X
Tolerance
B
Accu-P
TR
Packaging
Code
500 pc Reel
TR/10K = 10,000 pc reel
TR/20K = 20,000 pc reel
S
Lead Free
Termination
Each production lot is 100%
evaluated for:
• Capacitance
• Q Factor
• DWV at 12.5xVRATED
Each production lot is evaluated
on a sample basis for:
• Dimensions
• Insulation Resistance
• Breakdown Voltage
• ESR
• Solderability
In addition, production is periodically
evaluated for:
• Dimensions
• Insulation Resistance
• Breakdown Voltage
• ESR
• Solderability
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.28
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Capacitor Technology
Ultra-Miniature 01005 Size
Accu-P® Series
ACCU-P® 01005 CAPACITANCE RANGE
Capacitance
[pF] Part Number
Tolerances
Z = ±0.01pF
P = ±0.02pF
Q = ±0.03pF
A = ±0.05pF
TC
J = ±30ppm/°C
K = ±60pFppm/°C
Voltage
(V)
0.05 C005YJR05_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.10 C005YJ0R1_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.15 C005YJR15_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.20 C005YJ0R2_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.25 C005YJR25_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.30 C005YJ0R3_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16
0.35 C005YJR35_BSTR Z, P, Q, A J 16